KOLOKWIUM TESTOWE

Grupa czwartkowa JP (16:
15-17:45)

Nr albumu
245347
235481
251820
251824
251787
251799
251794

251810
251807

Kompiluje sie
(mnoznik: 1 -
tak, 0.4 - nie)
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Pole statyczne i

Suma po
przeskalowaniu za
niekompilujgcy sie

#ifndef, #define metoda statyczna Set, Get Suma program
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